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200706120002
74760

06/12/2007
12:35:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES GRANT,
EMMITT T

198301210000
09110

200706180002
84630

06/18/2007
12:57:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES GUY, JULIAN
P

200209100004
35040

200706120002
74770

06/12/2007
12:35:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES RAIA WAYNE
P JR

200504130001
75150

200706080002
68660

06/08/2007
12:21:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WARREN,
BARBARA

26 98 Lot#:59
Book:26 Pg:98
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR 1
RESURVEY

200706130002
78370

06/13/2007
01:52:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BULLOCK,
KIMBERLEE

6 22 Lot#:19 Book:6
Pg:22
Sub:PORTSOU
TH FIRST
SECTOR

200706250002
96040

06/25/2007
10:39:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BOWDLE,
KAREN

24 7 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:24 Pg:7
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 23


