Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Date Recorded= 2007/06; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200706120002 74760	06/12/2007 12:35:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANT, EMMITT T					198301210000 09110	
200706180002 84630	06/18/2007 12:57:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GUY, JULIAN P					200209100004 35040	
200706120002 74770	06/12/2007 12:35:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	RAIA WAYNE P JR					200504130001 75150	
200706080002 68660	06/08/2007 12:21:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WARREN, BARBARA			26	98		Lot#:59 Book:26 Pg:98 Sub:DAVENTR Y SECTOR 1 RESURVEY
200706130002 78370	06/13/2007 01:52:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BULLOCK, KIMBERLEE			6	22		Lot#:19 Book:6 Pg:22 Sub:PORTSOU TH FIRST SECTOR
200706250002 96040	06/25/2007 10:39:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWDLE, KAREN			24	7		Lot#:10 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:7 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 23